
Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational FS BOYS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Santa Maria 00:20:46.56 27

2 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:21:36.93 46

3 El Diamante 00:22:43.80 64

4 Wonderful College Prep (Delano) 00:24:01.30 76

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hanford West 00:20:26.15 4

Mission College Prep Catholic 00:23:00.01 3

Foothill (Bakersfield) 00:23:52.96 3

Coast Union 00:22:47.90 1
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Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational FS BOYS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Santa Maria 00:20:46.56 6 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 161 Joshua Jasso 00:19:56.96 1

2 4 159 Julian Chavez Orozco 00:20:00.36 2

3 7 157 Cesar Altamirano Vivar 00:20:30.92 5

4 9 158 Diego Altamirano Vivar 00:20:35.88 6

5 20 160 Alexander Davilla-Zurita 00:22:48.70 13

6 27 162 Jose Martinez 00:24:25.31 (18)

2 Orcutt Academy Charter 00:21:36.93 6 46

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 154 Coy Kendrick 00:20:07.04 3

2 6 155 Mircea Martin 00:20:14.34 4

3 11 156 Nathan Salinas 00:20:43.25 8

4 21 150 Aedan Acker 00:23:13.43 14

5 25 153 Flynn Gotsick 00:23:46.61 17

6 33 152 Kade Baldizon 00:33:29.75 (22)

3 El Diamante 00:22:43.80 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 133 Jaxson Ward 00:20:40.72 7

2 13 129 Moises Bravo 00:21:29.95 10

3 17 134 Nathan Yankes 00:22:10.32 12

4 23 132 Tristan Potrero 00:23:31.60 15

5 30 130 Ethan Cardona 00:25:46.40 20

4 Wonderful College Prep (Delano) 00:24:01.30 6 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 166 Axel Martinez 00:21:18.59 9

2 15 163 Ricardo Aguilar Ontiveros 00:21:55.02 11

3 24 167 Valentin Rodriguez 00:23:43.12 16

4 29 168 Aden Verduzco 00:25:38.48 19

5 32 165 Eden Juarez 00:27:31.27 21

6 34 164 Andrew Clemente 00:34:48.59 (23)
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Hanford Cuesta Fairbanks Invitational FS BOYS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 141 Cuauhtemoc Gomez SO 00:17:32.57 Hanford West

2 0 143 Avian Salazar SO 00:19:53.64 Hanford West

3 1 161 Joshua Jasso FR 00:19:56.96 Santa Maria

4 2 159 Julian Chavez Orozco FR 00:20:00.36 Santa Maria

5 3 154 Coy Kendrick SO 00:20:07.04 Orcutt Academy Charter

6 4 155 Mircea Martin SO 00:20:14.34 Orcutt Academy Charter

7 5 157 Cesar Altamirano Vivar FR 00:20:30.92 Santa Maria

8 0 144 Blake Ziegler SO 00:20:31.69 Hanford West

9 6 158 Diego Altamirano Vivar FR 00:20:35.88 Santa Maria

10 7 133 Jaxson Ward FR 00:20:40.72 El Diamante

11 8 156 Nathan Salinas FR 00:20:43.25 Orcutt Academy Charter

12 9 166 Axel Martinez FR 00:21:18.59 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

13 10 129 Moises Bravo SO 00:21:29.95 El Diamante

14 0 145 Ryan Himmelrich FR 00:21:37.29 Mission College Prep Catholic

15 11 163 Ricardo Aguilar Ontiveros SO 00:21:55.02 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

16 0 146 Micah Hoffman SO 00:22:02.11 Mission College Prep Catholic

17 12 134 Nathan Yankes FR 00:22:10.32 El Diamante

18 0 136 Joaquin Gonzales SO 00:22:20.64 Foothill (Bakersfield)

19 0 128 Max Johnson SO 00:22:47.90 Coast Union

20 13 160 Alexander Davilla-Zurita FR 00:22:48.70 Santa Maria

21 14 150 Aedan Acker SO 00:23:13.43 Orcutt Academy Charter

22 0 137 Jose Rivera Flores FR 00:23:30.53 Foothill (Bakersfield)

23 15 132 Tristan Potrero SO 00:23:31.60 El Diamante

24 16 167 Valentin Rodriguez FR 00:23:43.12 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

25 17 153 Flynn Gotsick SO 00:23:46.61 Orcutt Academy Charter

26 0 142 Alexader Ogle FR 00:23:46.69 Hanford West

27 (18) 162 Jose Martinez FR 00:24:25.31 Santa Maria

28 0 148 David Ogren FR 00:25:20.64 Mission College Prep Catholic

29 19 168 Aden Verduzco SO 00:25:38.48 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

30 20 130 Ethan Cardona FR 00:25:46.40 El Diamante

31 0 135 Isaac Cisneros SO 00:25:47.71 Foothill (Bakersfield)

32 21 165 Eden Juarez FR 00:27:31.27 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)

33 (22) 152 Kade Baldizon SO 00:33:29.75 Orcutt Academy Charter

34 (23) 164 Andrew Clemente FR 00:34:48.59 Wonderful College Prep (Delano)
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